

OSHC FEE SCHEDULE CHARGES 2025

Before School: 6.45am - 8.30am

\$16.00 (permanent bookings or shift workers)\$20.00 (casual bookings & subject to availability)

After School: 3.15pm - 6.15pm

\$26.00 (permanent bookings or shift workers)\$30.00 (casual bookings & subject to availability)

Late Collection Fee

Late Collection Fee applies for all children in care after 6.15pmFrom 6.15pm - 6.20pm\$26.00 per childFrom 6.20pm onwards\$3.00 per minute thereafter

Pupil Free Day \$75.00

Vacation Care \$75.00

Vacation Care Excursion \$90.00

Bookings

Permanent care can be booked via email using booking form and a staff member will respond to confirm availability. Email: woodcroftoshc@woodcroft.sa.edu.au

Shift Workers

All shift workers are required to book in as soon as your roster becomes available. Using booking form to confirm a weeks' notice is preferable.

Casual Bookings

If you require casual bookings, please ensure you book in with a staff member via email or calling service 0427 151 901 to check availability.

Staff will confirm between hours of operation Monday - Friday (you will not get a response on the weekends).

7.00am - 9.00am

2.30pm - 6.15pm

Find Your Remarkable